

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT							1 OF 1			
COUNTYWIDE SCRATCH COURSE							Bid #2022-030			
RECORD OF BIDS							03/23/22			
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO.		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO.					
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00				
52	EA	DR. STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$300.00	\$15,600.00	\$350.00	\$18,200.00				
350	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$10.00	\$3,500.00				
100	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$63.00	\$6,300.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00				
25,049	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$63.00	\$1,578,087.00	\$97.00	\$2,429,753.00				
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$92,750.00	\$92,750.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00				
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00				
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$0.01	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$200.00				
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00				
43	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJUST	\$88.00	\$3,784.00	\$100.00	\$4,300.00				
TOTAL			\$1,920,473.00		\$2,607,153.00					